
No Name Titles Position in Institution Institution Position in AFEO/AER Email Contacts Telephone Contacts Remarks
Al Mulyono Mr PII almulyono1@gmail.com
Al-Khairi Mohd Daud Ir Member IEM faqeh05@yahoo.com
Alex Looi Tink Huey Mr Member IEM Energy WG Committee Member alex.looi@live.com.my
Andy Rahmadi HerlambangIr PII andy.rahmadi89@gmail.com Email Error
Asri Nugrahanti Dr Ir BK Teknik Perminyakan PII asrinugrahanti@gmail.com `
Aung Thet Paing Engr CC MES MES GS. E & RE Committee atpaing@gmail.com
Bek Chee Jin Mr ICA bek.cheejin@copperalliance.asia
Ohn Myint Engr Vice President MES VP 586omyint@gmail.com Email Error
Chan Chi Yen Engr IEM chiyen@live.com
Chong Chew Fan Ir EETD Chairman IEM chongchewfan@yahoo.com
Chong Swee Long Mr EETD IEM AEI chongsweelong@yahoo.co.uk
Col: Aung Thu Chan (Ret.) Mr MES Secretary General aungthuchan12@gmail.com
David Lai Kong Mooi Ir Deputy President IEM phooilk@gmail.com
Delorah Ariel Koh Kai Yen Ms Secretary Young Engineers PUJA (B) kaiyen.koh@gmail.com
Djoko Winarno Ir MM Vice Chairman PII dkwinarno@gmail.com
Duong Tlui Nga Mrs VUSTA Alternate Country Registra ngavusta@gmail.com
Ermie Garun Engr Director PTC-WEN engr_ermie@yahoo.com
Fahmi Mochtar Ir Advisor PII adipatione@gmail.com
Federico A. Monsada Ir President PTC AFEO GB Member edo@ptc.org.ph
Florigo C Varona Dr Director PTC fcvarona@yahoo.com
Francis Xavier Jacob Ir EETD Vice Chairman IEM Energy Working Group Chair fxjac2000@yahoo.com
Goh Hui Hwang Ir Dr Fellow IEM jonathan.goh@eppn.my Email Error
Habibie Razak Ir PII Secretary Gas Division habibie.razak@gmail.com
Hadiamin Kadir Mr Member PII Indonesia hadiamin@gmail.com
Handoko Mr PII handokomoekiran@ymail.com +62-813-1469-3324
Im Panhavuth BEC panhavuthim@yahoo.com
Inagaki Masaharu Mr Deputy Chair of International IPEJ International Committee ina_mas@beige.plala.or.jp
Joseph Goh Er IES IES Hon Sec josephgoh@ies.com.sg Email Error
Joseph Tong Chu Chiong Ir Member IEM jsph_tong@yahoo.com.sg
Juava T Tapel Engr Chair PTC-WEN Chair juanatapel@yahoo.com
Justin Lai Woon Fatt Ir Member IEM justin.lai@ipm.my
Kazuteru Shirai Ir Mr Vice Chairman Young Engineers IPEJ kazuteru.shirai@gmail.com
Khor Cheng Seong Dr Ir IEM khorchengseong@gmail.com
Khvay Sopheap HE Ms Deputy Sec Gen BEC Deputy Sec. Gen., Hon Member kerilysopheap@gmail.com Email Error
Kittawat Sukosi Mr EIT Chairperson Young Engineer kittawat@seegat.co.th Email Error
Low Pek Jun Mr IEM AEI E - Secretary edylowpekjun@yahoo.com +6012-3675832
Ly Sovannarith HE. Mr President BEC sovannarith_ly01@yahoo.com
Masato Takeuchi Ir Mr Young Engineer Member IPEJ nemornemor@gmail.com
Matius Belayan Mr Vice Chairman Young Engineers PUJA (B) matiusbels98@gmail.com
Mohamed Ali Yusoff Ir Fellow IEM yusoff9494@yahoo.com
Mya Mya Khang Engr Professor MES CEC myamyakhang.ytu@gmail.com Email Error
Myat Wutt Yee Ms MES
Myo Thwin Mr Vice President MES VP myothwin80@gmail.com



Ng Sean Lock Ir Member IEM lockng@yahoo.com.sg
Ng Win Siau Ir IEM winsiau@gmail.com
Ngien Su Kong Dr Member IEM msukong@ump.edu.my Email Error
Norlida Buniyamin Ir Dr Vice President IEM mbuniyamin@gmail.com
Oktorius Kokasih Mr PII-Indonesia PII Process Eng oktorius.kokasih@gmail.com Email Error
Ong Chin Loon Ir Vice President IEM
Pandri Prabono Ir Advisor PII pandri.prabono@gmail.com
Pichaya Chantranuwat Mr Director EIT Secretary - General pichaya@fusionconsultants.co.th
Piet Suryadi Ir Advisor PII pietsuryadi@gmail.com
Piyawart Sonomomi Ass. Prof Dr EIT Staff EIT
Pyone Yin Yin Paing Ms MES
Raymond N Rasfuldi Ir PII-Indonesia PII International Cooperation rnrasfuldi@gmail.com
Rogelio G Reyes Ir Dir PTC roger@pisas.inc.com Email Error
Romulo R. Agatep Epo'r PTC Country Registra, Vice Chair Accreditationrpagatep@gmail.com Email Error
Siow Chun Lim Dr IEM chunlim87@gmail.com
Sivaprakash Ir Member IEM msivaprakashmuniandi@gmail.com
Soe Myint Mr Joint Secretary General MES Managing Director soemyint26@gmail.com
Soe Pyoe Aurs Mr MES
Somphone Phanousith Ir Seceratary General LUSEA Sec Gen sphanousith@gmail.com
Syamsir Abduh Prof International Relation PII Vice Chairman syamsir.abduh@gmail.com
Teo Chor Kok Er IES IES (M&E TC) chorkokteo@gmail.com
Theng Marith Mr Director EAC Member of BEC tmarith@yahoo.com
Thet Myo Dr MES Member MES Country Program Coordinator t.myo@unido.org
Thien Htwe Ms MES
Thongchai Charoerisikilai Mr ICA thongchai@copperalliance.asia
Tonny Hari Widiananto Ir Faraday Engineering Chapter IEE/PII Chairperson thwidiananto@gmail.com
Tumpal Gultom Ir MT Deputy PII tgultom20@gmail.com
Tybona In Mr Civil BEC tybona_in@yahoo.com
U Lin Mr Vice President MES maunglinbo@gmail.com
Unggul Cariawan Ir PII-Indonesia PII Award Committee ucariawan@yahoo.com
Wong Kot Wongsapai Mr Representatives EIT wongkot_w@yahoo.com
Wut Yee Oo Ms MES
Wynn Koko Mr CC MES MES Central Committee Member wynn.koko@gmail.com
Yau Chau Fong Ir IEM chaufong78@yahoo.com
Yin Yin Tun Engr Professor MES IGS yinyintun.yhe@gmail.com Email Error
Zulkarnain Tje' Mat Mr IEE/PII ztiemat@gmail.com +628129168137 Email Error


